A4911/4912 series

INSIDE MICROMETER

Dasqua-

DIN Specifications
863

e Spindle thread hardened, ground and lapped
for ultimate accuracy

e Clear graduations laser-etched on satin
chrome finish for easy reading

e Carbide measuring surfaces ground for longer
service life

e Used to measure various inside dimensions

e With ratchet stop for constant pressure

e With spindle lock

Unit:mm

Measuring Range Resolution Accuracy

4611-8106
4611-8110
4611-8115
4611-8120
4611-8135

4611-8230

e +918098896060

0-25
0-50
0-75
0-100
0-150

0-300

0.01 +0.004
0.01 +0.004
0.01 +0.006
0.01 +0.006
0.01 +0.007
0.01 +0.010

9 denebmachines@gmail.com www.denebindia.com



