



DENE



4911/4912 series INSIDE MICROMETER

DIN
863

Specifications

Dasqua



- Spindle thread hardened, ground and lapped for ultimate accuracy
- Clear graduations laser-etched on satin chrome finish for easy reading
- Carbide measuring surfaces ground for longer service life
- Used to measure various inside dimensions
- With ratchet stop for constant pressure
- With spindle lock

Unit:mm

Code	Measuring Range	Resolution	Accuracy
4611-8106	0-25	0.01	±0.004
4611-8110	0-50	0.01	±0.004
4611-8115	0-75	0.01	±0.006
4611-8120	0-100	0.01	±0.006
4611-8125	0-150	0.01	±0.007
4611-8230	0-300	0.01	±0.010